1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
48th
50th

701401
32844

37888

261234
751031
942911
37711

411807
39997

32927

220339
300492
414459
345605
436243
590602
260502
32870

361574
37350

555577
50232

400922
221325
436463
433134
414258
400941
401566
401719
333872
260414
363771
260176
224766
50263

41275

236281
37515

39948

444884
308934
220346
363797
331847
24874

333702
548374
300273
203149
849001
261801

374481
234752
139371
229171
358081
182651
199341
287301
136301
459602
448561
222631
465851
453001
392811
277422
217641
135111
972930
330631
135451
276551
222633

286941
468491
459021
133891
332391
436341
461443
210111
477021
369761
448631
220212
255191
276971
239442
303551
837103

296231
161371
456931
311831
456771
199815
739511
416191
202811
335881

Peter
Steve
Charlie
Andrew
Paul
Alan
Alan
Mark
John
David
Neill
John
David
Sean
Claire
Sarah
Chris
Tom
Jon
Philip
Roger
Garry
Christopher
Jonty
Peter
Edwin
Michael
Geoff
James
Andrew
Jane
Mike
Geoff
David
Antony
Christine
Jean
George
Susan
Mike
Gillian
Peter
Harry
Catherine
Fiona
Andy
Neville
Robin
lan
Michael
Steve
Mike

Martin
Jarvis
Turner
Parkinson
Todd
Hickling
Williamson
Feltham
Van Rooyen
Dorling
Wates
Dalton
Cave-Ayland
Cronin
Gallagher
Howes
Shaw
Edelsten
Chandler
Gristwood
Maher
Parmenter
Dalton
Cooke
Riches
Banks
Cast
Wright
McAlpin
Welsh
Lambert
Bolton
Goodwin
Float
Schofield
Jepson
Fitzgerald
Engelhardt
Crickmore
Solomon
Edgar
Carlill
Goldingay
Galvin
Wilson
Elliott
Young
Enderby
Griffiths
White
Brockbank

Baron

M60
M45
M55
M60
M35
M45
M60
M50
M60
M40
M35
M50
M55
M45
W21
W50
M60
M65
M45
M60
M70
M65
M18
M45
M60
M60
M55
M65
M65
M55
W50
M60
M60
M40
M50
W50
W55
M60
W50
M65
W45
M50
M60
W50
W50
M65
M55
M40
M35
M75
M60
M70

SAX
SO
SLOwW
SO
LOK
SAX
SO
MV
SAX
DFOK
DFOK
TVOC
DFOK
DFOK
SO
SAX
HAVOC
CHIG
LOK
MV
SO
HAVOC
TVOC

TVOC
SOS
SAX
GO
SAX
HAVOC
SO
MV
DFOK
HAVOC
MV
SO
SAX
MV
SO
SAX
HAVOC

HH
LOK
SAX
DFOK
HH
HAVOC
SLOwW
MV
DFOK
SO

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue

00:48:49
00:50:26
00:50:53
00:52:00
00:52:14
00:52:35
00:53:18
00:55:24
00:55:38
00:55:45
00:56:44
00:58:00
00:58:12
00:58:17
00:59:20
01:00:29
01:00:44
01:01:43
01:02:00
01:02:28
01:02:59
01:03:24
01:03:32
01:03:34
01:04:04
01:04:10
01:06:04
01:06:11
01:07:19
01:07:23
01:08:05
01:08:32
01:09:21
01:11:31
01:11:50
01:12:45
01:13:21
01:13:31
01:15:06
01:15:07
01:16:07
01:16:17
01:16:51
01:17:32
01:18:37
01:23:03
01:26:41
01:27:36
01:27:36
02:07:22

mp

mp



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
11th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

2036626
50177
221007
1008511
414228
401170
887405
900700
220337
801190
707007
263458
1349669
342277
442998
442418
696666
33370
11780
50511
541231
401046
438285
438202
335115

204295
264240
300497
220976
33054

261704
347816
345564
37284

401754
333701
436236
33170

345529
345599
400598
401230
37705

261259
50264

220766
335141
264959
204581
220085

210768
456191
282481
239441
456274
364351
456944
289641
451651
167631
454761
323131
418501
135681
192459
386020
457941
152721
389721
456271
244641
137991
228581
135088
460531

459601
182652

450921
266131
388651

445671
955801
133231
310021

141601
110384
390981
139111
406751
139372
251871
292331
450622
456941
296232
293401

Jevgenijs
Laurence
Alan
Neil
Mark
lan
Chris
Paul
Chris
Martin
Vince
Michael
Simon
Mark
Mike
Libby
Andrea
Mike
Simon
Jerry
Yehuda
John
Ken
Richard

Nicholas

Sheralee
Joanne
Dziuginta
Philip
Mike
lan
Robert
Chris
Neil
Philip
Philip
Name
Jeremy
Hugh
Mark
Douglas
Yvonne
Teresa
Brian
John
Julie
Philip
Frances
Brian
Katie

Petrovs
Ball
Velecky
Crickmore
Purkis
Maynard
Young
Whiston
Hooker
Hime
Roper
Muggeridge
Deeks
Glaisher
Robbins
Schofield
Rebora
Capper
Maytum
Purkis
Alon
Pratt
Wickham
Whitaker
Hope

Bailey
Hickling
Aleksandraityte
Craven
Perry
Smith
Hadden
Simpson
Watts
Basford
Norris
Unknown
Oldershaw
Wiltshire
Thompson
Deeks
Hodson
Turner
Farhall
Faller
Collins
Young
Goldingay
Dinsley
Lobley

M21
M21
M45
M50
M18
M50
M18
M40
M50
M50
M45
M50
M40
M60
M45
W21
M40
M55
M45
M55
M55
M65
M70
M60
M55

W40
W45
w21
M55
M65
M55
M45
M65
M55
M75
M60

M70
M65
M55
M70
W65
W60
M65
M75
W50
M55
W60
M75
W17

SLOw
NOR
SO

SO
SAX
HAVOC
HH
SLOW
SO
LOK
SLOW
HAVOC
SAX
SAX
SO
SLOW
SLOwW
WAOC
SAX
SAX
SLOW
LOK
SO
SAX
SAX

DFOK
SAX
NONE
DFOK
SAX
WAOC
NONE
SO

SO
DFOK
SAX

SAX
HH
TVOC
SAX
TVOC
SLOW
SO
SO
DFOK
HH
HH
SAX
DFOK

Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown

Brown

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Green

00:55:27
00:58:13
00:59:15
01:03:37
01:04:57
01:05:41
01:07:31
01:10:17
01:10:48
01:15:44
01:18:32
01:20:17
01:21:15
01:21:50
01:23:41
01:23:54
01:26:47
01:29:03
01:34:23
01:34:53
01:35:13
01:35:33
02:54:57

00:43:03
00:46:59
00:48:59
00:52:18
00:52:28
00:54:45
00:55:56
00:57:14
00:58:36
01:00:03
01:01:13
01:01:13
01:03:53
01:04:29
01:05:12
01:07:31
01:08:47
01:14:43
01:15:58
01:16:49
01:17:22
01:18:19
01:20:52
01:22:21
01:22:48

mp

mp



26th
27th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd

224184
401337
434723
260435
300454

401576
347815
221313
442983
221336
342258
300493
347802
221682
400472
300434
640817

220724
442984
347801
347812

139021

393931

234754
884109
455151
875608
459571
323134

132891

460581

173808

133842

Mark
Anthony
Jelena
Patrick
Samuel

Thomas
Dale

Kjell
Alison
Anthony
Shane
Christine
Wolfgang
Robin
Marion
Max
Daphna

Vlad
Jonathan
Fay

Emen

Preston
Extance
Lapina
Maher
Sears

Jarvis
Bennett
Tullus
Bostock
Barrable
Muggeridge
Carlill
Altenau
Barris
Bond
Cann
Alon

Lutsenko
Bostock
Skinner

Umotong

M50
M75
W35
M75
M14

M14
M45
M60
W40
M65
M14
W50
M60
M75
W45
M5

W45

M10
M10
W50
M25

NONE
SAX
SAX
SO
NONE

SO
HAVOC
SLOW
SAX
RAFO
HAVOC

NONE
HH
SAX
NONE
SLOW

CHIG
SAX
NONE
SLOW

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Lt Green
Lt Green
Lt Green
Lt Green
Lt Green
Lt Green
Lt Green
Lt Green
Lt Green
Lt Green
Lt Green
Lt Green

Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

01:33:17
01:35:16

00:34:24
00:41:06
00:41:10
00:48:49
00:54:23
00:54:34
00:54:39
00:55:14
00:56:34
00:56:42
01:15:09
01:18:39

00:35:39
00:53:07

dnf
mp
mp

mp

mp



